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Medway Campus and the surrounding area

St. George’s Centre

Gatehouse Entrance
 Security

Pembroke Building
 Business School
 Café
 Centre for Work-Based Learning
 Facilities Management
 Lecture Rooms
 Lifelong Learning Network 
(Kent & Medway)

 Marketing Offices
 Medway Academic Planning
 Medway Enterprise Hub
 Partnership Division
 Post Room
 School of Architecture & 
Construction

 School of Engineering
 Urban Renaissance Institute
 Wardroom

Blake Building
 Accommodation Office
 Natural Resources Institute
 Short Course Centre
 Student Centre

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

14

16

Nelson Building
 Computing
 Enquiry Point
 Medway Sciences
 Print Room
 School of Health & Social Care
 Space Management Unit

Central Services

Anson Building
 Medway School of Pharmacy

Grenville Building
 Centre for Sports & Exercise 
Sciences

 School of Science

Hawke Building
 School of Engineering

Wolfson Centre

Wolfe House
 Hall of Residence

Merlin House
 Hall of Residence

Hall of Residence  
Manager’s House

Adelaide House
 Hall of Residence

Forte House
 Hall of Residence

Sunne House
 Hall of Residence

Sports Hall

Drill Hall Library
 IT Helpdesk
 LearnHigher Training Room
 Open Access IT
 Seminar Rooms
 Study Skills Helpdesk
 Teaching Rooms

Pilkington Building
 Lecture Theatre
 Restaurant
 Teaching Rooms
 Universities at Medway 
Students’ Association (UMSA)

Jellicoe Building
 Campus Shop (UMSA)
 Coopers Pub (UMSA)
 Lecture Theatres
 Purple Bar (UMSA)
 Teaching Rooms

Bus Stop

Public Parking
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